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ARIA DIGITAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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RHI/WARR/E 2

A STAR IS BORN

WASTELAND, BABY!

GREATEST HITS

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

WHAT A TIME TO BE ALIVE

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

WHEN I GET HOME

THE FAT OF THE LAND

SHADOWBOXER

SO WHAT?

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS

CAN'T SAY I AIN'T COUNTRY

I, THE MASK

THANK U, NEXT

ANESTHETIC

HEATHERS THE MUSICAL

STAYING AT TAMARA'S

SHINE A LIGHT

THE COMPLETE GREATEST HITS

DONT SMILE AT ME

PHANTOMS

WEEZER (BLACK ALBUM)

RAP OR GO TO THE LEAGUE

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN: REIMAGINED

÷

LOVE MONSTER

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

DIAMONDS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

GREATEST HITS II

THE BEST OF

GOLDEN

ORIGINS

CRUSHING

SOLACE

BEAUTIFUL DESTRUCTION

VICTORY (LIVE)

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

CHIAROSCURO

SHELBY

MAKE OR BREAK

THE BEST OF NICKELBACK VOLUME 1

NO TOURISTS

TRIPLE J'S LIKE A VERSION 14

STRING THEORY

RUMOURS

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper

Hozier

Queen

Soundtrack

Tom Walker

Queen

Solange

The Prodigy

Mansionair

While She Sleeps

Queen

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Florida Georgia Line

In Flames

Ariana Grande

Mark Morton

Original Cast Recording, Laurence O'Keef…

George Ezra

Bryan Adams

The Eagles

Billie Eilish

Marianas Trench

Weezer

2 Chainz

Soundtrack

Ed Sheeran

Amy Shark

Luke Combs

Guns N' Roses

Fleetwood Mac

Elton John

Eminem

Queen

The Wiggles

Kylie Minogue

Imagine Dragons

Julia Jacklin

Rufus Du Sol

The Viper Creek Band

Bethel Music

Ziggy Alberts

Ocean Alley

Lil Skies

The Lachy Doley Group

Nickelback

The Prodigy

Various

Hanson

Fleetwood Mac

INR/UMA
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IND
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UNFD/ORCH

ATL/WAR

IND
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B002872502

19075917952

2758364

7567865927

19075902102

6798870

G0100040585196

XLCD586

LRCD0011

UNFD123

2772417

9362485452

3003826

NB43350

B002965302

SPINE729154

0791558457131

88985459782

6788538

8122737312

5788652

825396116070

7567865378

7749732

7567865679

9029585903

LICK021

19075829282

9862116

7599258382

5768187

9887893

2758365

4794051

LIB213CD

B002934702

LRCD0008

19075899412

9111599

653437581446

192562787328

OA001

075679852885

793591113227

1686175922

538426282

7707775

881861181165

8122796778
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